


BUTLER TWP PD

CALL DATE/TIME: 03/13/2020 12:24

CFS: 20-019400 LOCATION: 3465 YORK COMMONS BLVD,DAYTON OH

SIGNAL CODE: 54 Page 1 of 1

09/13/1956

PEOPLE

ALIASNAME AGEDOB

SSN OLN

VEHICLE

VINCOLORSTYLEMODELMAKEYEAR

2018 Chevrolet Malibu 4D BLUE 1G1ZD5ST3JF219719

2006 Dodge SW BLACK 1D8GP24R66B583378

ADDRESS

4.

3.

2.

1.

2.

1.

ACTIVITY

PHONE

GPK2524

GYJ4184

PLATE STATE

OH

OH

POB

RACE HGT WGT HAIR EYES BUILD COMP MARKS/SCARS

RUTLEDGE, EARL C B63 510 175 BRO BRO

RP275984 OH D

330 W FIRST ST 403 DAYTON, OH 45402 (937) 275-3762

STATE TYPE CLOTHNG EMPLOYER/SCHOOL PARENT/LOCAL REFERENCE

SIMMONS, STACEY RENA 08/17/1964 55 B 507 182 GRY BRO

RW421850 OH D

4425 SAINT JAMES AVE DAYTON, OH 45406 (937) 409-4379

SEX

M

F

XXX-XX-8739

XXX-XX-5285

PERSON TYPE

Exchange of info in Walmart lot

Ofc. David NaasREPORTING OFFICER BADGE NUMBER 6


